

dl

ITEM NO.47

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4216/2011

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,RAJKOT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HANSAGURI PRAFULCHANDRA LADHANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 293/2014

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 2580/2014

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 4007/2014

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5101/2015

Date : 02/09/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Atmaram N.S. Nadkarni, A.S.G.

Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.

Mr. S.A. Haseeb, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Franklin Caesar Thomas, Adv.

Mr. Chand Qureshi, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Siddiqui, Adv.

Mr. S.L. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. M.S. Mangala, Adv.

Mr. K.S. Tomar, Adv.

Ms. Nidhi Singh Dubey, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Thakur, Adv.

Mr. Bhanu Pratap Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sakshi Mehley, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah, Adv.

2

Mr. Maibam N. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.

Ms. Payal Dayal, Adv.

Mr. Sidhartha Vikram, Adv.

Mr. R.N. Poddar, Adv.

Ms. Manjeet Chawla, Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Midha, Adv.

Mr. C.S. Ashri, Adv.

Mr. Alok Kumar Srivastav, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of Mr. Atmaram N.S. Nadkarni, learned Additional Solicitor General appearing on behalf of the appellant, list these cases on 19.09.2016.

(S. K. RAKHEJA)

COURT MASTER (SUMAN JAIN)

COURT MASTER