

¢

ITEM NO.66

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s).4216/2011

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,RAJKOT

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HANSAGURI PRAFULCHANDRA LADHANI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A.Nos.293, 2580, 4007 of 2014 & 5101/2015

(With Office Report)

Date : 28/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s) Mr. S.A. Haseeb,Adv.

Mr. D.L. Chidananda,Adv.

For Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.L. Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Bikash Chandra,Adv.

Mr. Bhanu Pratap Singh,Adv.

For Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah,Adv.

Mr. Miabam N. Singh,Adv.

For Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

Mr. R.N. Poddar,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Ray,Adv.

Mr. Manjeet Chawla,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard.

1

At the request of the learned counsel for the appellants, list the matters in the 3 rd week of March, 2017.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master

2